
Pricelist
Manufacturer: SOARLAND & HEXIN

weightdescription pricearticle

Network Hardware

96.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 300mtr Micro Power Serial RS-
232/4858TTL to Wireless Module

SOA-HXJZ-862A kg

91.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 300mtr Micro Power Serial RS-
232/485/TTL to Wireless Module, w/o chassis

SOA-HXJZ-863 kg

114.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 300mtr Micro Power USB to
Wireless Module

SOA-HXJZ-864A kg

107.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 800mtr Micro Power Serial RS-
232/485/TTL to Wireless Module, w/o chassis

SOA-HXJZ-871 kg

135.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 1.000mtr Low Power Serial RS-
232/485/TTL to RF Wireless Module

SOA-HXJZ-873 kg

132.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 800mtr Low Power USB to
Wireless Module

SOA-HXJZ-874 kg

229.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 3.000mtr Low Power Serial RS-
232/4858TTL to Wireless Module

SOA-HXJZ-875 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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168.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 2.000mtr Low Power Serial RS-
232/4858TTL to Wireless Module

SOA-HXJZ-877 kg

333.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 10km Middle Power Serial RS-
232/4858TTL to Wireless Module

SOA-HXJZ-878 kg

88.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 500mtr Micro Power Serial RS-
232/485/TTL to Wireless Module, w/o chassis

SOA-HXJZ-881 kg

164.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 1.500mtr Low Power Serial RS-
232/4858TTL to Wireless Module

SOA-HXJZ-882 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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other PC-Components

19.7 EUR 0.1LCD PCI Motherboard Diagnostic Debug Mini CardSOA-SLDC009 kg

19.7 EUR 0.14-Digit MINIPCI / LPT Motherboard Diagnostic
Debug Card

SOA-SLDC011 kg

19.7 EUR 0.1LCD MINIPCI Motherboard Diagnostic Debug CardSOA-SLDC011 kg

22.6 EUR 0.1MacBook Air+Retina 17+7 PIN SSD to SATA Flexible
Adapter

SOA-SLSA7207 kg

7.5 EUR 0.152.5 INCH HDD FrameSOA-SLA130 kg

52.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND netLINK 10/100Mbps Multi-Mode Fiber
Optic Ethernet Media Converter

SOA-HTB-1100 kg

57.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND netLINK 10/100Mbps Single-Mode Fiber
Optic Ethernet Media Converter

SOA-HTB-1100S kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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158.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND netLINK 10/100Mbps Single-Mode
WDM Fiber Optic Ethernet Media Converter

SOA-HTB-1100S-
W1/2

kg

189.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND netLINK 10/100Mbps/1000Mbps Fiber
Optic Ethernet Media Converter

SOA-HTB-2000 kg

41.1 EUR 0.3SOARLAND USB 2.0 external 7.1-channel SoundSOA-HX-317 kg

16.4 EUR 0.1USB 2.0 to ESATA and SATA AdapterSOA-HX-318 kg

17.6 EUR 0.4SOARLAND 1-port DB25 PCI Parallel AdapterSOA-HX-404 kg

17.9 EUR 0.4SOARLAND 1-port DB25 PCI Parallel AdapterSOA-HX-404-D kg

20.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port serial DB9, 1-port parallel DB25
PCI card

SOA-HX-406 kg

20.9 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port serial DB9, 1-port parallel DB25
PCI card

SOA-HX-406-D kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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37.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 1-port DB25 Parallel PCI-Express 1x
Adapter

SOA-HX-409 kg

37.95 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 1-port DB25 Parallel PCI-Express 1x
Adapter

SOA-HX-409-D kg

62.4 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port DB25 Parallel PCI-Express 1x
Adapter

SOA-HX-410 kg

64.7 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port DB25 Parallel PCI-Express 1x
Adapter

SOA-HX-410-D kg

58.9 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port serial DB9, 1-port Parallel DB25
PCI-Express 1x Adapter

SOA-HX-411-D kg

56.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port serial DB9, 1-port Parallel DB25
PCI-Express 1x Adapter

SOA-HX-411-D2 kg

14.6 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 4-port FireWire 400 1394a PCI CardSOA-HX-416 kg

14.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 4-port FireWire 400 1394a PCI CardSOA-HX-416-D kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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14.6 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 5-port USB 2.0 PCI CardSOA-HX-417 kg

14.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 5-port USB 2.0 PCI CardSOA-HX-417-D kg

25.1 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 3-port USB 2.0, 3-port FireWire 1394a
Combo PCI Card

SOA-HX-418 kg

25.6 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 3-port USB 2.0, 3-port FireWire 1394a
Combo PCI Card

SOA-HX-418-D kg

28.5 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 5-port USB 2.0, 3-port FireWire 1394a
Combo PCI Card

SOA-HX-419 kg

29.1 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 5-port USB 2.0, 3-port FireWire 1394a
Combo PCI Card

SOA-HX-419-D kg

61.7 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port FireWire 800 1394b, 1-port 1394a
PCI Card

SOA-HX-421 kg

64.1 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port FireWire 800 1394b, 1-port 1394a
PCI Card

SOA-HX-421-D kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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61.7 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port FireWire 800 1394b, 1-port 1394a
PCI-X 64-bit Card

SOA-HX-422 kg

64.1 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port FireWire 800 1394b, 1-port 1394a
PCI-X 64-bit Card

SOA-HX-422-D kg

61.7 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port FireWire 800 1394b, 1-port 1394a
PCI-Express Card

SOA-HX-423 kg

64.1 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port FireWire 800 1394b, 1-port 1394a
PCI-Express Card

SOA-HX-423-D kg

34.4 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 5-port USB 2.0 PCI-Express CardSOA-HX-424 kg

22.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 4-port FireWire 400 1394a PCI-Express
Card

SOA-HX-425 kg

83.9 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 3-port USB 3-port FireWire 1394a
Combo PCI-Express Card

SOA-HX-426 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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61.7 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 3-port FireWire 800 1394b PCI-Express
Card

SOA-HX-427 kg

312.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-ports RS-232 to Ethernet TCP/IP
Serial Device Server

SOA-HXSP-1002A kg

447.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND 4-ports RS-232 to Ethernet TCP/IP
Serial Device Server

SOA-HXSP-1004A kg

447.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND 4-ports RS-485/422 to Ethernet TCP/IP
Serial Device Server

SOA-HXSP-1004B kg

502.0 EUR 0.5SOARLAND 8-ports RS-232 to Ethernet TCP/IP
Serial Device Server

SOA-HXSP-1008A kg

533.0 EUR 0.6SOARLAND 8-ports RS-485/422 to Ethernet TCP/IP
Serial Device Server

SOA-HXSP-1008B kg

21.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 3-lines RS-232 Optoelectronic IsolatorSOA-HXSP-148 kg

21.7 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 5-lines RS-232 Optoelectronic IsolatorSOA-HXSP-158 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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56.3 EUR 0.3SOARLAND Long Range RS-232 Optoelectronic
Isolator

SOA-HXSP-166 kg

31.7 EUR 0.3SOARLAND Optical Isolation RS-232 to RS-485
Converter

SOA-HXSP-2108A kg

33.5 EUR 0.3SOARLAND Commercial Grade RS-232 / RS-485 /
RS-422 Converter

SOA-HXSP-2108B kg

53.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND Industrial Grade RS-232 / RS-485 / RS-
422 Converter

SOA-HXSP-2108C kg

13.2 EUR 0.3SOARLAND USB 2.0 to RS-232 Serial ConverterSOA-HXSP-2108D kg

13.4 EUR 0.3SOARLAND USB 2.0 to RS-232 Serial ConverterSOA-HXSP-2108D-D kg

135.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND RS-232 to Ethernet TCP/IP Serial
Device Server

SOA-HXSP-2108E-A kg

139.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND RS-485/422 to Ethernet TCP/IP Serial
Device Server

SOA-HXSP-2108E-B kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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139.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND Rackmount RS-485/422 to Ethernet
TCP/IP Serial Device Server

SOA-HXSP-2108E-C kg

92.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND TTL Serial to Ethernet ModuleSOA-HXSP-2108E-M kg

31.5 EUR 0.3SOARLAND USB 2.0 to RS-485 Serial ConverterSOA-HXSP-2108F kg

32.2 EUR 0.3SOARLAND USB 2.0 to RS-485 Serial ConverterSOA-HXSP-2108F-D kg

34.4 EUR 0.3SOARLAND USB 2.0 to RS-485/422 Serial
Converter

SOA-HXSP-2108G kg

35.2 EUR 0.3SOARLAND USB 2.0 to RS-485/422 Serial
Converter

SOA-HXSP-2108G-D kg

35.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND Ethernet Surge Protector Lighting
Arrester

SOA-HXSP-2108H kg

89.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND USB 2.0 to 4-ports RS-232 Serial
Converter

SOA-HXSP-3100 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

 76Page 10 of13/06/2013Published:



Pricelist
Manufacturer: SOARLAND & HEXIN

weightdescription pricearticle

17.6 EUR 0.2SOARLAND RS-232 to RS-422 ConverterSOA-HXSP-422A kg

16.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND RS-232 to RS-485 ConverterSOA-HXSP-485A kg

11.8 EUR 0.2SOARLAND RS-232 to RS-485 ConverterSOA-HXSP-485B kg

23.0 EUR 0.2SOARLAND RS-232 to RS-485 ConverterSOA-HXSP-485C kg

21.1 EUR 0.3SOARLAND Balun G.703 75-Ohm to 120-Ohm
Female BNC to RJ-45 Converter

SOA-HXSP-G703 kg

1.0 EUR 0.1Accessories-> SATA Data CableSOA-SLA001 kg

1.0 EUR 0.1Accessories-> IDE/Floppy Power CableSOA-SLA002 kg

5.9 EUR 0.1Universal 40-pin Male IDE To CF Card AdapterSOA-SLCI4001 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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5.9 EUR 0.1Universal 40-Pin Female IDE To CF Card AdapterSOA-SLCI4002 kg

5.9 EUR 0.13-LEDs 40-Pin Female IDE To CF Card AdapterSOA-SLCI4003 kg

8.7 EUR 0.1Bracket 40-Pin Male IDE To CF Card AdapterSOA-SLCI4006 kg

6.6 EUR 0.1Dual CF Card 40-pin Male IDE AdapterSOA-SLCI4021 kg

6.6 EUR 0.13-LEDs Dual CF Card 40-pin Female IDE AdapterSOA-SLCI4022 kg

6.6 EUR 0.1SOARLAND Pin-cover Laptop 44-pin Male IDE to CF
Card Adapter

SOA-SLCI4401 kg

6.6 EUR 0.1Pin-bare Laptop 44-Pin Male IDE To CF Card
Adapter

SOA-SLCI4402 kg

6.6 EUR 0.1Flat Laptop 44-pin Female IDE to CF Card AdapterSOA-SLCI4403 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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6.6 EUR 0.1Right-angle Laptop 44-pin Female IDE to CF Card
Adapter

SOA-SLCI4404 kg

8.4 EUR 0.2Big PCB Laptop 44-Pin Male IDE To CF Card
Adapter

SOA-SLCI4406 kg

10.1 EUR 0.1Four Mounting Holes 44-Pin Male IDE To CF Card
Adapter

SOA-SLCI4407 kg

13.9 EUR 0.12.5 Inch HDD Mounting Holes 44-Pin Male IDE To
Dual CF Card Adapter

SOA-SLCI4408 kg

8.4 EUR 0.1Toshiba IPod 1.8 Inch HDD To CF Card AdapterSOA-SLCI5001 kg

11.8 EUR 0.1CF To IDE 2.5 Inch/Hitachi 1.8 Inch Multifunctional
Adapter

SOA-SLCI6001 kg

7.6 EUR 0.152-Digit PCI Motherboard Diagnostic Debug CardSOA-SLDC003 kg

8.9 EUR 0.22-Digit External Display PCI Motherboard Diagnostic
Debug Card

SOA-SLDC004 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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8.9 EUR 0.15Dual LEDs PCI Motherboard Diagnostic Debug CardSOA-SLDC005 kg

19.7 EUR 0.24-Digit PCI Motherboard Diagnostic Debug CardSOA-SLDC006 kg

19.7 EUR 0.14-Digit PCI USB Parallel Motherboard Diagnostic
Debug Card

SOA-SLDC007 kg

19.7 EUR 0.1PCI LCD POST Diagnostic CardSOA-SLDC008 kg

11.3 EUR 0.1CF Card to MiniPCI-E AdapterSOA-SLMA1001 kg

26.3 EUR 0.15SOARLAND MiniPCI-E to PCI-E Wireless AdapterSOA-SLMA2001 kg

26.3 EUR 0.3SOARLAND MiniPCI-E to PCI-E Wireless AdapterSOA-SLMA2001-D kg

4.7 EUR 0.1Toshiba 1.8 Inch To 3.5 Inch IDE AdapterSOA-SLOA001 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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2.9 EUR 0.22.5 Inch IDE To 3.5 Inch IDE Hard Driver AdapterSOA-SLOA002 kg

7.3 EUR 0.2Toshiba 1.8 Inch To 2.5 Inch IDE AdapterSOA-SLOA003 kg

3.7 EUR 0.1Power cable 2.5 Inch IDE To 3.5 Inch IDE Hard
Driver Adapter

SOA-SLOA004 kg

11.7 EUR 0.2Mountable Toshiba 1.8 Inch To 3.5 Inch IDE AdapterSOA-SLOA011 kg

11.7 EUR 0.2Mountable 2.5 Inch IDE To 3.5 Inch IDE Hard Driver
Adapter

SOA-SLOA012 kg

10.3 EUR 0.2Mountable Toshiba 1.8 Inch To 2.5 Inch IDE AdapterSOA-SLOA013 kg

5.3 EUR 0.1SOARLAND Slimline Slim-CD / ODD JAE 50-pin to
IDE Adapter

SOA-SLOA031 kg

5.3 EUR 0.1Small-PCB Slimline Slim-CD  JAE 50-pin to IDE
Adapter

SOA-SLOA032 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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13.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCMCIA Cardbus to IDE AdapterSOA-SLOA041 kg

26.2 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCMCIA Cardbus to PCI AdapterSOA-SLOA043 kg

8.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND ZIF CE 1.8SOA-SLOA051 kg

7.4 EUR 0.2SOARLAND ZIF CE 1.8SOA-SLOA052 kg

8.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND ZIF CE 1.8SOA-SLOA053 kg

8.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND ZIF CE 1.8SOA-SLOA054 kg

11.6 EUR 0.2SOARLAND ZIF/Toshiba 1.8SOA-SLOA055 kg

16.4 EUR 0.2SOARLAND ZIF CE 1.8SOA-SLOA056 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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16.4 EUR 0.1ZIF CE 1.8 Inch To SATA Serial-ATA AdapterSOA-SLOA056 kg

25.5 EUR 0.1 40-pin Male IDE to SD Card AdapterSOA-SLOA061 kg

29.1 EUR 0.144-pin Male IDE to SD Card AdapterSOA-SLOA062 kg

25.5 EUR 0.1SOARLAND 40-pin Female IDE to SD Card AdapterSOA-SLOA063 kg

25.5 EUR 0.144-pin Female IDE to SD Card AdapterSOA-SLOA064 kg

29.1 EUR 0.23-LEDs Bracket 40-pin IDE to SD Card AdapterSOA-SLOA065 kg

56.5 EUR 0.1SD Card to MiniPCI-E Laptop AdapterSOA-SLOA066 kg

5.9 EUR 0.2SOARLAND 1U 32-bit Single Slot PCI Riser Card
Left-facing

SOA-SLPS001 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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5.9 EUR 0.2SOARLAND 1U 32-bit Single Slot PCI Riser Card
Right-facing

SOA-SLPS002 kg

5.9 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCI Extension(Extender)SOA-SLPS003 kg

16.4 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCI-Express 16x Riser CardSOA-SLPS005 kg

14.0 EUR 0.2SOARLAND 2U 32-bit Single Slot PCI Riser Card
Leftt-facing

SOA-SLPS011 kg

20.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND Dual-Slot 90-Degree Right Angle PCI
Riser Card

SOA-SLPS012 kg

20.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND 32-bit 3-Slot PCI Riser CardSOA-SLPS013 kg

22.6 EUR 0.1MacBook Air+Retina 17+7 PIN SSD to SATA
Adapter

SOA-SLSA7206 kg

11.1 EUR 0.2SOARLAND 2U 32-bit Single Slot PCI Riser Card
Right-facing

SOA-SLPS014 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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31.9 EUR 0.2SOARLAND Flexible 32-bit Single Slot PCI Riser
Card

SOA-SLPS015 kg

20.6 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCI-Express 64-bit Single Slot Right
Angle Riser Card

SOA-SLPS021 kg

8.9 EUR 0.1Mini-PCI To PCI Wireless AdapterSOA-SLPS031 kg

11.8 EUR 0.1Bracket Mini-PCI To PCI Wireless AdapterSOA-SLPS032 kg

16.4 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCI-Express 1U 16x Riser CardSOA-SLPS051 kg

7.6 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCI-Express X16 Extension(Extender)SOA-SLPS052 kg

16.4 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCI-Express 1U 16x Riser CardSOA-SLPS053 kg

8.3 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCI-Express 1x Extender Riser CardSOA-SLPS054 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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10.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCI-Express 4x Extender Riser CardSOA-SLPS055 kg

11.8 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCI-Express 8x 90-Degree Right Angle
Riser Card

SOA-SLPS056 kg

40.1 EUR 0.2SOARLAND Flexible 32-bit Single Slot PCI-Express
16x Riser Card

SOA-SLPS057 kg

11.9 EUR 0.2SOARLAND 180 Degree PCI-Express 8 x Riser Card
Extender

SOA-SLPS058 kg

13.7 EUR 0.2SOARLAND Flexible PCI-Express 1 x Riser CardSOA-SLPS064 kg

19.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND Flexible PCI-Express 4 x Riser Card
Extender

SOA-SLPS065 kg

20.9 EUR 0.2SOARLAND Flexible PCI-Express 8 x Riser Card
Extender

SOA-SLPS068 kg

66.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND Bracket PCI to PCI-E 1x Riser Card
Extender

SOA-SLPS091 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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66.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND Bracket PCI-E 16x to PCI 32Bit Riser
Card Extender

SOA-SLPS092 kg

62.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND PCI to Quad 4 CF AdapterSOA-SLPS101 kg

11.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND Power Supply TesterSOA-SLPT100 kg

36.95 EUR 0.2SOARLAND LCD Power Supply TesterSOA-SLPT200 kg

23.4 EUR 0.1SATA to CF adapterSOA-SLSA1001 kg

23.4 EUR 0.1SATA to CF AdapterSOA-SLSA1001 kg

25.3 EUR 0.1SOARLAND Bracket SATA to CF AdapterSOA-SLSA1002 kg

25.3 EUR 0.1Bracket SATA to CF AdapterSOA-SLSA1002 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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9.9 EUR 0.1Female IDE HDD to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA2001 kg

11.8 EUR 0.1SATA HDD to Male IDE AdapterSOA-SLSA2002 kg

9.9 EUR 0.1SATA HDD to Female IDE AdapterSOA-SLSA2003 kg

10.6 EUR 0.1SATA HDD to IDE or IDE HDD to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA2004 kg

14.6 EUR 0.1Two(2) SATA HDD to Female IDE AdapterSOA-SLSA2005 kg

16.4 EUR 0.1SATA HDD to Male 44-pin IDE AdapterSOA-SLSA2011 kg

16.4 EUR 0.1SATA HDD to Female 44-pin IDE AdapterSOA-SLSA2012 kg

16.4 EUR 0.1Toshiba 1.8 Inch to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA2021 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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16.4 EUR 0.12.5 Inch 44-pin IDE HDD to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA2031 kg

9.9 EUR 0.1Dual-SATA Bracket ExtensionSOA-SLSA3001 kg

8.6 EUR 0.1Female SATA to Male SATA ExtenderSOA-SLSA3002 kg

14.7 EUR 0.1Bracket SATA Data/Power ExtenderSOA-SLSA3003 kg

25.4 EUR 0.1Bracket SATA to eSATA/USB AdapterSOA-SLSA3004 kg

19.2 EUR 0.1Slim-CD / ODD JAE 50-pin to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA4001 kg

66.8 EUR 0.1SATA to SD AdapterSOA-SLSA5001 kg

8.6 EUR 0.1SOARLAND SCA 80-pin to SCSI 68-pin AdapterSOA-SLSC1001 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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8.6 EUR 0.1SCA 80-Pin To IDC 50-Pin AdapterSOA-SLSC1002 kg

9.8 EUR 0.1SCA 80-Pin To SCSI 68-Pin/IDC 50-Pin AdapterSOA-SLSC1003 kg

8.65 EUR 0.1SCSI 68-Pin To IDC 50-Pin AdapterSOA-SLSC1004 kg

9.8 EUR 0.1IDC 50-pin to 50-pin AdapterSOA-SLSC1005 kg

11.2 EUR 0.1ZIF CE 1.8 Inch HDD to MiniPCI-E AdapterSOA-SLZA1001 kg

17.3 EUR 0.2SOARLAND ZIF CE 1.8SOA-SLZA2001 kg

56.6 EUR 0.1SD Card to ZIF/Toshiba 1.8 adapterSOA-SLZA3001 kg

88.5 EUR 0.3SOARLAND RS-485/422 Optical Isolation RepeaterSOA-TD-109 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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24.5 EUR 0.1Dual MacBook Air 12+6 PIN SSD to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA7202 kg

16.7 EUR 0.1MacBook Air 12+6 PIN SSD to SATA Flexible
Adapter

SOA-SLSA7200 kg

16.4 EUR 0.1mSATA to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA7006 kg

20.9 EUR 0.1MacBook Air 12+6 PIN SSD to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA7201 kg

20.9 EUR 0.1new version MacBook Air 12+6 PIN SSD to SATA
Adapter

SOA-SLSA7205 kg

20.9 EUR 0.1SOA-SLSA7204 kg

24.5 EUR 0.1MacBook Air 17+7 PIN SSD to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA7203 kg

19.7 EUR 0.14-Digit PCI / ISA Motherboard Diagnostic Debug
Card

SOA-SLDC010 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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8.4 EUR 0.1SATA HDD to 44-Pin Male IDE Mini AdapterSOA-SLSA2014 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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 passive Multiport Cards

16.95 EUR 0.2SOARLAND 1-port RS-232 DB9 PCI serial AdapterSOA-HX-399-D kg

17.6 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port RS-232 DB9 PCI serial AdapterSOA-HX-400 kg

17.9 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port RS-232 DB9 PCI serial AdapterSOA-HX-400-D kg

39.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 4-port RS-232 DB9 PCI serial AdapterSOA-HX-401 kg

40.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 4-port RS-232 DB9 PCI serial AdapterSOA-HX-401-D kg

40.3 EUR 0.4SOARLAND 6-port RS-232 DB9 PCI serial AdapterSOA-HX-402 kg

41.4 EUR 0.4SOARLAND 6-port RS-232 DB9 PCI serial AdapterSOA-HX-402-D kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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73.5 EUR 0.4SOARLAND 8-port RS-232 DB9 PCI serial AdapterSOA-HX-403 kg

77.4 EUR 0.4SOARLAND 8-port RS-232 DB9 PCI serial AdapterSOA-HX-403-D kg

42.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port RS-232 DB9 Serial PCI-Express
1x Adapter

SOA-HX-407 kg

44.1 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port RS-232 DB9 Serial PCI-Express
1x Adapter

SOA-HX-407-D kg

54.2 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 4-port RS-232 DB9 Serial PCI-Express
1x Adapter

SOA-HX-408 kg

55.9 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 4-port RS-232 DB9 Serial PCI-Express
1x Adapter

SOA-HX-408-D kg

17.6 EUR 0.2SOARLAND 3-port SATA, 1-port IDE PCI CardSOA-HX-429 kg

17.6 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port IDE PCI CardSOA-HX-430 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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30.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND SIL3512 2-port ESATA, 2-port SATA
PCI Card

SOA-HX-431 kg

34.1 EUR 0.3SOARLAND SIL311 4-port SATA PCI CardSOA-HX-432 kg

91.9 EUR 0.3SOARLAND SIL3124 4-port SATA II PCI CardSOA-HX-433 kg

91.9 EUR 0.3SOARLAND SIL3124 4-port SATA II PCI-X 64-bit
Card

SOA-HX-434 kg

30.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port ESATA, 2-port SATA PCI-
Express Card

SOA-HX-435 kg

26.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND ESATA, SATA, IDE PCI-Express CardSOA-HX-436 kg

134.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND SIL3124 4-port SATASOA-HX-437 kg

83.9 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port USB 3.0 PCI-Express CardSOA-HX-438 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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187.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND Min i  1-channel  V ideo Opt ica l
Transmi t ter  & Receiver

SOA-HX-DV100 kg

214.0 EUR 0.6SOARLAND 1-channel Video Optical Transmitter &
Receiver

SOA-HX-DV100DW kg

198.0 EUR 0.5SOARLAND Mini 1-channel Video + 1-channel
Reverse Data Optical Transmitter & Receiver

SOA-HX-DV101 kg

226.0 EUR 0.6SOARLAND 1-channel Video + 1-channel Reverse
Data Optical Transmitter & Receiver

SOA-HX-DV101DWF kg

281.0 EUR 0.7SOARLAND 2-channel Video Optical Transmitter &
Receiver

SOA-HX-DV200DW kg

291.0 EUR 0.7SOARLAND 2-channel Video + 1-channel Reverse
Data Optical Transmitter & Receiver

SOA-HX-DV201DWF kg

324.0 EUR 0.8SOARLAND 4-channel Video Optical Transmitter &
Receiver

SOA-HX-DV400DW kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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343.0 EUR 0.8SOARLAND 4-channel Video + 1-channel Reverse
Data Optical Transmitter & Receiver

SOA-HX-DV401DWF kg

412.0 EUR 1.0SOARLAND 8-channel Video Optical Transmitter &
Receiver

SOA-HX-DV800DW kg

423.0 EUR 1.1SOARLAND 8-channel Video + 1-channel Reverse
Data Optical Transmitter & Receiver

SOA-HX-DV801DWF kg

342.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN Serial RS-232/422/485 to WiFi /
Wireless Device Server 802.11a/b

SOA-HXSP-2108W kg

27.6 EUR 0.2SOARLAND 1-port RS-232 DB9 PCMCIA Cardbus
Serial Adapter

SOA-SLOA042 kg

152.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 4-ports RS-485 HubSOA-TD-1204 kg

285.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND 8-ports RS-485 HubSOA-TD-1208 kg

366.0 EUR 0.6SOARLAND 16-ports RS-485 HubSOA-TD-1216 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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177.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND RS-232 to Multi-Mode Fiber ConverterSOA-TD-277R-MM kg

186.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND RS-232 to Single-Mode Fiber ConverterSOA-TD-277R-SM kg

177.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND RS-485/422 to Multi-Mode Fiber
Converter

SOA-TD-277S-MM kg

186.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND RS-485/422 to Single-Mode Fiber
Converter

SOA-TD-277S-SM kg

SOARLAND+HEXIN Accessories

7.5 EUR 0.152.5 INCH HDD FrameSOA-SLA130 kg

1.0 EUR 0.1Accessories-> SATA Data CableSOA-SLA001 kg

1.0 EUR 0.1Accessories-> IDE/Floppy Power CableSOA-SLA002 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN CF / CFAST Card Adapter

5.9 EUR 0.1Universal 40-pin Male IDE To CF Card AdapterSOA-SLCI4001 kg

5.9 EUR 0.1Universal 40-Pin Female IDE To CF Card AdapterSOA-SLCI4002 kg

5.9 EUR 0.13-LEDs 40-Pin Female IDE To CF Card AdapterSOA-SLCI4003 kg

8.7 EUR 0.1Bracket 40-Pin Male IDE To CF Card AdapterSOA-SLCI4006 kg

6.6 EUR 0.1Dual CF Card 40-pin Male IDE AdapterSOA-SLCI4021 kg

6.6 EUR 0.13-LEDs Dual CF Card 40-pin Female IDE AdapterSOA-SLCI4022 kg

6.6 EUR 0.1SOARLAND Pin-cover Laptop 44-pin Male IDE to CF
Card Adapter

SOA-SLCI4401 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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6.6 EUR 0.1Pin-bare Laptop 44-Pin Male IDE To CF Card
Adapter

SOA-SLCI4402 kg

6.6 EUR 0.1Flat Laptop 44-pin Female IDE to CF Card AdapterSOA-SLCI4403 kg

6.6 EUR 0.1Right-angle Laptop 44-pin Female IDE to CF Card
Adapter

SOA-SLCI4404 kg

8.4 EUR 0.2Big PCB Laptop 44-Pin Male IDE To CF Card
Adapter

SOA-SLCI4406 kg

10.1 EUR 0.1Four Mounting Holes 44-Pin Male IDE To CF Card
Adapter

SOA-SLCI4407 kg

13.9 EUR 0.12.5 Inch HDD Mounting Holes 44-Pin Male IDE To
Dual CF Card Adapter

SOA-SLCI4408 kg

8.4 EUR 0.1Toshiba IPod 1.8 Inch HDD To CF Card AdapterSOA-SLCI5001 kg

11.8 EUR 0.1CF To IDE 2.5 Inch/Hitachi 1.8 Inch Multifunctional
Adapter

SOA-SLCI6001 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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11.3 EUR 0.1CF Card to MiniPCI-E AdapterSOA-SLMA1001 kg

23.4 EUR 0.1SATA to CF adapterSOA-SLSA1001 kg

25.3 EUR 0.1SOARLAND Bracket SATA to CF AdapterSOA-SLSA1002 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN Diagnostic Post Card

19.7 EUR 0.1LCD PCI Motherboard Diagnostic Debug Mini CardSOA-SLDC009 kg

19.7 EUR 0.14-Digit MINIPCI / LPT Motherboard Diagnostic
Debug Card

SOA-SLDC011 kg

19.7 EUR 0.1LCD MINIPCI Motherboard Diagnostic Debug CardSOA-SLDC011 kg

7.6 EUR 0.152-Digit PCI Motherboard Diagnostic Debug CardSOA-SLDC003 kg

8.9 EUR 0.22-Digit External Display PCI Motherboard Diagnostic
Debug Card

SOA-SLDC004 kg

8.9 EUR 0.15Dual LEDs PCI Motherboard Diagnostic Debug CardSOA-SLDC005 kg

19.7 EUR 0.24-Digit PCI Motherboard Diagnostic Debug CardSOA-SLDC006 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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19.7 EUR 0.14-Digit PCI USB Parallel Motherboard Diagnostic
Debug Card

SOA-SLDC007 kg

19.7 EUR 0.1PCI LCD POST Diagnostic CardSOA-SLDC008 kg

11.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND Power Supply TesterSOA-SLPT100 kg

36.95 EUR 0.2SOARLAND LCD Power Supply TesterSOA-SLPT200 kg

19.7 EUR 0.14-Digit PCI / ISA Motherboard Diagnostic Debug
Card

SOA-SLDC010 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN Fiber Media Converters

52.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND netLINK 10/100Mbps Multi-Mode Fiber
Optic Ethernet Media Converter

SOA-HTB-1100 kg

57.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND netLINK 10/100Mbps Single-Mode Fiber
Optic Ethernet Media Converter

SOA-HTB-1100S kg

158.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND netLINK 10/100Mbps Single-Mode
WDM Fiber Optic Ethernet Media Converter

SOA-HTB-1100S-
W1/2

kg

189.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND netLINK 10/100Mbps/1000Mbps Fiber
Optic Ethernet Media Converter

SOA-HTB-2000 kg

SOARLAND+HEXIN Lighting Arresters

35.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND Ethernet Surge Protector Lighting
Arrester

SOA-HXSP-2108H kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN Macbook SSD Adapter

22.6 EUR 0.1MacBook Air+Retina 17+7 PIN SSD to SATA Flexible
Adapter

SOA-SLSA7207 kg

22.6 EUR 0.1MacBook Air+Retina 17+7 PIN SSD to SATA
Adapter

SOA-SLSA7206 kg

24.5 EUR 0.1Dual MacBook Air 12+6 PIN SSD to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA7202 kg

16.7 EUR 0.1MacBook Air 12+6 PIN SSD to SATA Flexible
Adapter

SOA-SLSA7200 kg

20.9 EUR 0.1MacBook Air 12+6 PIN SSD to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA7201 kg

20.9 EUR 0.1new version MacBook Air 12+6 PIN SSD to SATA
Adapter

SOA-SLSA7205 kg

20.9 EUR 0.1SOA-SLSA7204 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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24.5 EUR 0.1MacBook Air 17+7 PIN SSD to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA7203 kg

SOARLAND+HEXIN Mini-PCI Mini PCIe

11.3 EUR 0.1CF Card to MiniPCI-E AdapterSOA-SLMA1001 kg

26.3 EUR 0.15SOARLAND MiniPCI-E to PCI-E Wireless AdapterSOA-SLMA2001 kg

56.5 EUR 0.1SD Card to MiniPCI-E Laptop AdapterSOA-SLOA066 kg

8.9 EUR 0.1Mini-PCI To PCI Wireless AdapterSOA-SLPS031 kg

11.8 EUR 0.1Bracket Mini-PCI To PCI Wireless AdapterSOA-SLPS032 kg

11.2 EUR 0.1ZIF CE 1.8 Inch HDD to MiniPCI-E AdapterSOA-SLZA1001 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN Optoelectronic Isolators

21.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 3-lines RS-232 Optoelectronic IsolatorSOA-HXSP-148 kg

21.7 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 5-lines RS-232 Optoelectronic IsolatorSOA-HXSP-158 kg

56.3 EUR 0.3SOARLAND Long Range RS-232 Optoelectronic
Isolator

SOA-HXSP-166 kg

88.5 EUR 0.3SOARLAND RS-485/422 Optical Isolation RepeaterSOA-TD-109 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN PATA ZIF / LIF SATA

8.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND ZIF CE 1.8SOA-SLOA051 kg

7.4 EUR 0.2SOARLAND ZIF CE 1.8SOA-SLOA052 kg

8.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND ZIF CE 1.8SOA-SLOA053 kg

8.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND ZIF CE 1.8SOA-SLOA054 kg

11.6 EUR 0.2SOARLAND ZIF/Toshiba 1.8SOA-SLOA055 kg

16.4 EUR 0.2SOARLAND ZIF CE 1.8SOA-SLOA056 kg

11.2 EUR 0.1ZIF CE 1.8 Inch HDD to MiniPCI-E AdapterSOA-SLZA1001 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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17.3 EUR 0.2SOARLAND ZIF CE 1.8SOA-SLZA2001 kg

56.6 EUR 0.1SD Card to ZIF/Toshiba 1.8 adapterSOA-SLZA3001 kg

23.1 EUR 0.11.8 INCH ZIF USB 2.0 Adapter + HDD CaseSOA-SLUB1200 kg

23.1 EUR 0.11.8 INCH 24-PIN LIF USB 2.0 Adapter + HDD CaseSOA-SLUB1202 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN PCI / PCI-X Controller Cards

17.6 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port RS-232 DB9 PCI serial AdapterSOA-HX-400 kg

39.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 4-port RS-232 DB9 PCI serial AdapterSOA-HX-401 kg

40.3 EUR 0.4SOARLAND 6-port RS-232 DB9 PCI serial AdapterSOA-HX-402 kg

73.5 EUR 0.4SOARLAND 8-port RS-232 DB9 PCI serial AdapterSOA-HX-403 kg

17.6 EUR 0.4SOARLAND 1-port DB25 PCI Parallel AdapterSOA-HX-404 kg

20.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port serial DB9, 1-port parallel DB25
PCI card

SOA-HX-406 kg

14.6 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 4-port FireWire 400 1394a PCI CardSOA-HX-416 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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14.6 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 5-port USB 2.0 PCI CardSOA-HX-417 kg

25.1 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 3-port USB 2.0, 3-port FireWire 1394a
Combo PCI Card

SOA-HX-418 kg

28.5 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 5-port USB 2.0, 3-port FireWire 1394a
Combo PCI Card

SOA-HX-419 kg

61.7 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port FireWire 800 1394b, 1-port 1394a
PCI Card

SOA-HX-421 kg

61.7 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port FireWire 800 1394b, 1-port 1394a
PCI-X 64-bit Card

SOA-HX-422 kg

17.6 EUR 0.2SOARLAND 3-port SATA, 1-port IDE PCI CardSOA-HX-429 kg

17.6 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port IDE PCI CardSOA-HX-430 kg

30.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND SIL3512 2-port ESATA, 2-port SATA
PCI Card

SOA-HX-431 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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34.1 EUR 0.3SOARLAND SIL311 4-port SATA PCI CardSOA-HX-432 kg

91.9 EUR 0.3SOARLAND SIL3124 4-port SATA II PCI CardSOA-HX-433 kg

91.9 EUR 0.3SOARLAND SIL3124 4-port SATA II PCI-X 64-bit
Card

SOA-HX-434 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN PCI and PCI-Express Riser Card

5.9 EUR 0.2SOARLAND 1U 32-bit Single Slot PCI Riser Card
Left-facing

SOA-SLPS001 kg

5.9 EUR 0.2SOARLAND 1U 32-bit Single Slot PCI Riser Card
Right-facing

SOA-SLPS002 kg

5.9 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCI Extension(Extender)SOA-SLPS003 kg

16.4 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCI-Express 16x Riser CardSOA-SLPS005 kg

14.0 EUR 0.2SOARLAND 2U 32-bit Single Slot PCI Riser Card
Leftt-facing

SOA-SLPS011 kg

20.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND Dual-Slot 90-Degree Right Angle PCI
Riser Card

SOA-SLPS012 kg

20.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND 32-bit 3-Slot PCI Riser CardSOA-SLPS013 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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11.1 EUR 0.2SOARLAND 2U 32-bit Single Slot PCI Riser Card
Right-facing

SOA-SLPS014 kg

31.9 EUR 0.2SOARLAND Flexible 32-bit Single Slot PCI Riser
Card

SOA-SLPS015 kg

20.6 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCI-Express 64-bit Single Slot Right
Angle Riser Card

SOA-SLPS021 kg

16.4 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCI-Express 1U 16x Riser CardSOA-SLPS051 kg

7.6 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCI-Express X16 Extension(Extender)SOA-SLPS052 kg

16.4 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCI-Express 1U 16x Riser CardSOA-SLPS053 kg

8.3 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCI-Express 1x Extender Riser CardSOA-SLPS054 kg

10.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCI-Express 4x Extender Riser CardSOA-SLPS055 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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11.8 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCI-Express 8x 90-Degree Right Angle
Riser Card

SOA-SLPS056 kg

40.1 EUR 0.2SOARLAND Flexible 32-bit Single Slot PCI-Express
16x Riser Card

SOA-SLPS057 kg

11.9 EUR 0.2SOARLAND 180 Degree PCI-Express 8 x Riser Card
Extender

SOA-SLPS058 kg

13.7 EUR 0.2SOARLAND Flexible PCI-Express 1 x Riser CardSOA-SLPS064 kg

19.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND Flexible PCI-Express 4 x Riser Card
Extender

SOA-SLPS065 kg

20.9 EUR 0.2SOARLAND Flexible PCI-Express 8 x Riser Card
Extender

SOA-SLPS068 kg

66.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND Bracket PCI to PCI-E 1x Riser Card
Extender

SOA-SLPS091 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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66.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND Bracket PCI-E 16x to PCI 32Bit Riser
Card Extender

SOA-SLPS092 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN PCI-Express Controller Cards

42.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port RS-232 DB9 Serial PCI-Express
1x Adapter

SOA-HX-407 kg

54.2 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 4-port RS-232 DB9 Serial PCI-Express
1x Adapter

SOA-HX-408 kg

37.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 1-port DB25 Parallel PCI-Express 1x
Adapter

SOA-HX-409 kg

62.4 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port DB25 Parallel PCI-Express 1x
Adapter

SOA-HX-410 kg

56.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port serial DB9, 1-port Parallel DB25
PCI-Express 1x Adapter

SOA-HX-411-D2 kg

61.7 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port FireWire 800 1394b, 1-port 1394a
PCI-Express Card

SOA-HX-423 kg

34.4 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 5-port USB 2.0 PCI-Express CardSOA-HX-424 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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22.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 4-port FireWire 400 1394a PCI-Express
Card

SOA-HX-425 kg

83.9 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 3-port USB 3-port FireWire 1394a
Combo PCI-Express Card

SOA-HX-426 kg

61.7 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 3-port FireWire 800 1394b PCI-Express
Card

SOA-HX-427 kg

30.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port ESATA, 2-port SATA PCI-
Express Card

SOA-HX-435 kg

26.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND ESATA, SATA, IDE PCI-Express CardSOA-HX-436 kg

134.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND SIL3124 4-port SATASOA-HX-437 kg

83.9 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port USB 3.0 PCI-Express CardSOA-HX-438 kg

26.3 EUR 0.3SOARLAND MiniPCI-E to PCI-E Wireless AdapterSOA-SLMA2001-D kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN PCMCIA CardBus Adapter

13.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCMCIA Cardbus to IDE AdapterSOA-SLOA041 kg

27.6 EUR 0.2SOARLAND 1-port RS-232 DB9 PCMCIA Cardbus
Serial Adapter

SOA-SLOA042 kg

26.2 EUR 0.2SOARLAND PCMCIA Cardbus to PCI AdapterSOA-SLOA043 kg

SOARLAND+HEXIN RS-485 Hubs

152.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 4-ports RS-485 HubSOA-TD-1204 kg

285.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND 8-ports RS-485 HubSOA-TD-1208 kg

366.0 EUR 0.6SOARLAND 16-ports RS-485 HubSOA-TD-1216 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN SATA / microSATA / mSATA

22.6 EUR 0.1MacBook Air+Retina 17+7 PIN SSD to SATA Flexible
Adapter

SOA-SLSA7207 kg

16.4 EUR 0.1USB 2.0 to ESATA and SATA AdapterSOA-HX-318 kg

16.4 EUR 0.1ZIF CE 1.8 Inch To SATA Serial-ATA AdapterSOA-SLOA056 kg

22.6 EUR 0.1MacBook Air+Retina 17+7 PIN SSD to SATA
Adapter

SOA-SLSA7206 kg

23.4 EUR 0.1SATA to CF AdapterSOA-SLSA1001 kg

25.3 EUR 0.1Bracket SATA to CF AdapterSOA-SLSA1002 kg

9.9 EUR 0.1Female IDE HDD to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA2001 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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11.8 EUR 0.1SATA HDD to Male IDE AdapterSOA-SLSA2002 kg

9.9 EUR 0.1SATA HDD to Female IDE AdapterSOA-SLSA2003 kg

10.6 EUR 0.1SATA HDD to IDE or IDE HDD to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA2004 kg

14.6 EUR 0.1Two(2) SATA HDD to Female IDE AdapterSOA-SLSA2005 kg

16.4 EUR 0.1SATA HDD to Male 44-pin IDE AdapterSOA-SLSA2011 kg

16.4 EUR 0.1SATA HDD to Female 44-pin IDE AdapterSOA-SLSA2012 kg

16.4 EUR 0.1Toshiba 1.8 Inch to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA2021 kg

16.4 EUR 0.12.5 Inch 44-pin IDE HDD to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA2031 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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9.9 EUR 0.1Dual-SATA Bracket ExtensionSOA-SLSA3001 kg

8.6 EUR 0.1Female SATA to Male SATA ExtenderSOA-SLSA3002 kg

14.7 EUR 0.1Bracket SATA Data/Power ExtenderSOA-SLSA3003 kg

25.4 EUR 0.1Bracket SATA to eSATA/USB AdapterSOA-SLSA3004 kg

19.2 EUR 0.1Slim-CD / ODD JAE 50-pin to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA4001 kg

24.5 EUR 0.1Dual MacBook Air 12+6 PIN SSD to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA7202 kg

16.7 EUR 0.1MacBook Air 12+6 PIN SSD to SATA Flexible
Adapter

SOA-SLSA7200 kg

16.4 EUR 0.1mSATA to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA7006 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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20.9 EUR 0.1MacBook Air 12+6 PIN SSD to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA7201 kg

20.9 EUR 0.1new version MacBook Air 12+6 PIN SSD to SATA
Adapter

SOA-SLSA7205 kg

20.9 EUR 0.1SOA-SLSA7204 kg

24.5 EUR 0.1MacBook Air 17+7 PIN SSD to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA7203 kg

8.4 EUR 0.1SATA HDD to 44-Pin Male IDE Mini AdapterSOA-SLSA2014 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN SCSI 80 / 68 / 50 PIN

8.6 EUR 0.1SOARLAND SCA 80-pin to SCSI 68-pin AdapterSOA-SLSC1001 kg

8.6 EUR 0.1SCA 80-Pin To IDC 50-Pin AdapterSOA-SLSC1002 kg

9.8 EUR 0.1SCA 80-Pin To SCSI 68-Pin/IDC 50-Pin AdapterSOA-SLSC1003 kg

8.65 EUR 0.1SCSI 68-Pin To IDC 50-Pin AdapterSOA-SLSC1004 kg

9.8 EUR 0.1IDC 50-pin to 50-pin AdapterSOA-SLSC1005 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN SD / SDHC / microSD

25.5 EUR 0.1 40-pin Male IDE to SD Card AdapterSOA-SLOA061 kg

29.1 EUR 0.144-pin Male IDE to SD Card AdapterSOA-SLOA062 kg

25.5 EUR 0.1SOARLAND 40-pin Female IDE to SD Card AdapterSOA-SLOA063 kg

25.5 EUR 0.144-pin Female IDE to SD Card AdapterSOA-SLOA064 kg

29.1 EUR 0.23-LEDs Bracket 40-pin IDE to SD Card AdapterSOA-SLOA065 kg

56.5 EUR 0.1SD Card to MiniPCI-E Laptop AdapterSOA-SLOA066 kg

66.8 EUR 0.1SATA to SD AdapterSOA-SLSA5001 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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56.6 EUR 0.1SD Card to ZIF/Toshiba 1.8 adapterSOA-SLZA3001 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN Serial / Parallel Series

16.95 EUR 0.2SOARLAND 1-port RS-232 DB9 PCI serial AdapterSOA-HX-399-D kg

17.9 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port RS-232 DB9 PCI serial AdapterSOA-HX-400-D kg

40.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 4-port RS-232 DB9 PCI serial AdapterSOA-HX-401-D kg

41.4 EUR 0.4SOARLAND 6-port RS-232 DB9 PCI serial AdapterSOA-HX-402-D kg

77.4 EUR 0.4SOARLAND 8-port RS-232 DB9 PCI serial AdapterSOA-HX-403-D kg

17.9 EUR 0.4SOARLAND 1-port DB25 PCI Parallel AdapterSOA-HX-404-D kg

20.9 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port serial DB9, 1-port parallel DB25
PCI card

SOA-HX-406-D kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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44.1 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port RS-232 DB9 Serial PCI-Express
1x Adapter

SOA-HX-407-D kg

55.9 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 4-port RS-232 DB9 Serial PCI-Express
1x Adapter

SOA-HX-408-D kg

37.95 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 1-port DB25 Parallel PCI-Express 1x
Adapter

SOA-HX-409-D kg

64.7 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port DB25 Parallel PCI-Express 1x
Adapter

SOA-HX-410-D kg

58.9 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port serial DB9, 1-port Parallel DB25
PCI-Express 1x Adapter

SOA-HX-411-D kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN Serial Converters

31.7 EUR 0.3SOARLAND Optical Isolation RS-232 to RS-485
Converter

SOA-HXSP-2108A kg

33.5 EUR 0.3SOARLAND Commercial Grade RS-232 / RS-485 /
RS-422 Converter

SOA-HXSP-2108B kg

53.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND Industrial Grade RS-232 / RS-485 / RS-
422 Converter

SOA-HXSP-2108C kg

17.6 EUR 0.2SOARLAND RS-232 to RS-422 ConverterSOA-HXSP-422A kg

16.5 EUR 0.2SOARLAND RS-232 to RS-485 ConverterSOA-HXSP-485A kg

11.8 EUR 0.2SOARLAND RS-232 to RS-485 ConverterSOA-HXSP-485B kg

23.0 EUR 0.2SOARLAND RS-232 to RS-485 ConverterSOA-HXSP-485C kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN Serial Device Servers

312.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-ports RS-232 to Ethernet TCP/IP
Serial Device Server

SOA-HXSP-1002A kg

447.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND 4-ports RS-232 to Ethernet TCP/IP
Serial Device Server

SOA-HXSP-1004A kg

447.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND 4-ports RS-485/422 to Ethernet TCP/IP
Serial Device Server

SOA-HXSP-1004B kg

502.0 EUR 0.5SOARLAND 8-ports RS-232 to Ethernet TCP/IP
Serial Device Server

SOA-HXSP-1008A kg

533.0 EUR 0.6SOARLAND 8-ports RS-485/422 to Ethernet TCP/IP
Serial Device Server

SOA-HXSP-1008B kg

135.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND RS-232 to Ethernet TCP/IP Serial
Device Server

SOA-HXSP-2108E-A kg

139.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND RS-485/422 to Ethernet TCP/IP Serial
Device Server

SOA-HXSP-2108E-B kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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139.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND Rackmount RS-485/422 to Ethernet
TCP/IP Serial Device Server

SOA-HXSP-2108E-C kg

92.0 EUR 0.3SOARLAND TTL Serial to Ethernet ModuleSOA-HXSP-2108E-M kg

SOARLAND+HEXIN Serial to Fiber Converters

177.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND RS-232 to Multi-Mode Fiber ConverterSOA-TD-277R-MM kg

186.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND RS-232 to Single-Mode Fiber ConverterSOA-TD-277R-SM kg

177.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND RS-485/422 to Multi-Mode Fiber
Converter

SOA-TD-277S-MM kg

186.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND RS-485/422 to Single-Mode Fiber
Converter

SOA-TD-277S-SM kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN Serial to RF Wireless

96.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 300mtr Micro Power Serial RS-
232/4858TTL to Wireless Module

SOA-HXJZ-862A kg

91.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 300mtr Micro Power Serial RS-
232/485/TTL to Wireless Module, w/o chassis

SOA-HXJZ-863 kg

114.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 300mtr Micro Power USB to
Wireless Module

SOA-HXJZ-864A kg

107.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 800mtr Micro Power Serial RS-
232/485/TTL to Wireless Module, w/o chassis

SOA-HXJZ-871 kg

135.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 1.000mtr Low Power Serial RS-
232/485/TTL to RF Wireless Module

SOA-HXJZ-873 kg

132.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 800mtr Low Power USB to
Wireless Module

SOA-HXJZ-874 kg

229.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 3.000mtr Low Power Serial RS-
232/4858TTL to Wireless Module

SOA-HXJZ-875 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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168.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 2.000mtr Low Power Serial RS-
232/4858TTL to Wireless Module

SOA-HXJZ-877 kg

333.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 10km Middle Power Serial RS-
232/4858TTL to Wireless Module

SOA-HXJZ-878 kg

88.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 500mtr Micro Power Serial RS-
232/485/TTL to Wireless Module, w/o chassis

SOA-HXJZ-881 kg

164.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN 1.500mtr Low Power Serial RS-
232/4858TTL to Wireless Module

SOA-HXJZ-882 kg

SOARLAND+HEXIN Serial to WiFi / Wireless Converter

342.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND+HEXIN Serial RS-232/422/485 to WiFi /
Wireless Device Server 802.11a/b

SOA-HXSP-2108W kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN Slimline IDE / slim SATA

5.3 EUR 0.1SOARLAND Slimline Slim-CD / ODD JAE 50-pin to
IDE Adapter

SOA-SLOA031 kg

5.3 EUR 0.1Small-PCB Slimline Slim-CD  JAE 50-pin to IDE
Adapter

SOA-SLOA032 kg

19.2 EUR 0.1Slim-CD / ODD JAE 50-pin to SATA AdapterSOA-SLSA4001 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN Toshiba 1.8 / PATA 2.5 / 3.5

4.7 EUR 0.1Toshiba 1.8 Inch To 3.5 Inch IDE AdapterSOA-SLOA001 kg

2.9 EUR 0.22.5 Inch IDE To 3.5 Inch IDE Hard Driver AdapterSOA-SLOA002 kg

7.3 EUR 0.2Toshiba 1.8 Inch To 2.5 Inch IDE AdapterSOA-SLOA003 kg

3.7 EUR 0.1Power cable 2.5 Inch IDE To 3.5 Inch IDE Hard
Driver Adapter

SOA-SLOA004 kg

11.7 EUR 0.2Mountable Toshiba 1.8 Inch To 3.5 Inch IDE AdapterSOA-SLOA011 kg

11.7 EUR 0.2Mountable 2.5 Inch IDE To 3.5 Inch IDE Hard Driver
Adapter

SOA-SLOA012 kg

10.3 EUR 0.2Mountable Toshiba 1.8 Inch To 2.5 Inch IDE AdapterSOA-SLOA013 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN USB / FireWire 1394 Series

41.1 EUR 0.3SOARLAND USB 2.0 external 7.1-channel SoundSOA-HX-317 kg

14.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 4-port FireWire 400 1394a PCI CardSOA-HX-416-D kg

14.8 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 5-port USB 2.0 PCI CardSOA-HX-417-D kg

25.6 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 3-port USB 2.0, 3-port FireWire 1394a
Combo PCI Card

SOA-HX-418-D kg

29.1 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 5-port USB 2.0, 3-port FireWire 1394a
Combo PCI Card

SOA-HX-419-D kg

64.1 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port FireWire 800 1394b, 1-port 1394a
PCI Card

SOA-HX-421-D kg

64.1 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port FireWire 800 1394b, 1-port 1394a
PCI-X 64-bit Card

SOA-HX-422-D kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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64.1 EUR 0.3SOARLAND 2-port FireWire 800 1394b, 1-port 1394a
PCI-Express Card

SOA-HX-423-D kg

13.4 EUR 0.3SOARLAND USB 2.0 to RS-232 Serial ConverterSOA-HXSP-2108D-D kg

32.2 EUR 0.3SOARLAND USB 2.0 to RS-485 Serial ConverterSOA-HXSP-2108F-D kg

35.2 EUR 0.3SOARLAND USB 2.0 to RS-485/422 Serial
Converter

SOA-HXSP-2108G-D kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN USB 2.0 / USB 3.0

14.5 EUR 0.1Slimline Slim-CD / ODD/DVD JAE 50-pin to USB 2.0
Adapter

SOA-SLOA033 kg

23.1 EUR 0.11.8 INCH microSATA USB 2.0 Adapter + HDD CaseSOA-SLUB3200 kg

15.5 EUR 0.1Slim-SATA CD/ODD/DVD to USB 2.0 AdapterSOA-SLOA034 kg

14.3 EUR 0.1USB auf 2,5 Zoll SATA HDD AdapterSOA-SLSA6012 kg

22.5 EUR 0.1Case + SLOA033 USB SlimCD Adapter + CablesSOA-SLOA035 kg

69.0 EUR 0.1MacBook Pro with Retina SSD USB 3.0 Adapter
Case

SOA-SLUB2320 kg

67.8 EUR 0.1MacBook Air 17+7 PIN SSD USB 3.0 Adapter CaseSOA-SLUB2310 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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30.9 EUR 0.11.8 INCH microSATA USB 3.0 Adapter + HDD CaseSOA-SLUB3301 kg

23.1 EUR 0.11.8 INCH ZIF USB 2.0 Adapter + HDD CaseSOA-SLUB1200 kg

15.2 EUR 0.1Slimline Slim-SATA USB 2.0 Internal AdapterSOA-SLOA037 kg

36.0 EUR 0.1mSATA SSD USB 3.0 Adapter CaseSOA-SLUB3302 kg

16.7 EUR 0.1SOA-SLUB2300 kg

14.3 EUR 0.1USB to SlimSATA CD-ROM AdapterSOA-SLSA6013 kg

23.1 EUR 0.11.8 INCH 24-PIN LIF USB 2.0 Adapter + HDD CaseSOA-SLUB1202 kg

18.9 EUR 0.1USB 2.0 to MiniPCI-E AdapterSOA-SLMA1002 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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23.1 EUR 0.12,5 Zoll-SATA-USB-3.0-AdapterSOA-SLUB3300 kg

23.3 EUR 0.1Case + SLOA034 USB SlimSATA Adapter + CablesSOA-SLOA036 kg

23.1 EUR 0.11.8 INCH toshiba 50-PIN USB 2.0 Adapter + HDD
Case

SOA-SLUB1201 kg

14.1 EUR 0.1USB 2.0 ZIF / 1,8 Toshiba HDD AdapterSOA-SLZA4000 kg

14.3 EUR 0.1USB Adapter MicroSATASOA-SLSA6011 kg

16.7 EUR 0.1USB 2.0 to eSATA and SATA AdapterSOA-HX-318 kg

SOARLAND+HEXIN Vedio Converters

21.1 EUR 0.3SOARLAND Balun G.703 75-Ohm to 120-Ohm
Female BNC to RJ-45 Converter

SOA-HXSP-G703 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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SOARLAND+HEXIN Video Optical Transmitter & Receiver

187.0 EUR 0.4SOARLAND Min i  1-channel  V ideo Opt ica l
Transmi t ter  & Receiver

SOA-HX-DV100 kg

214.0 EUR 0.6SOARLAND 1-channel Video Optical Transmitter &
Receiver

SOA-HX-DV100DW kg

198.0 EUR 0.5SOARLAND Mini 1-channel Video + 1-channel
Reverse Data Optical Transmitter & Receiver

SOA-HX-DV101 kg

226.0 EUR 0.6SOARLAND 1-channel Video + 1-channel Reverse
Data Optical Transmitter & Receiver

SOA-HX-DV101DWF kg

281.0 EUR 0.7SOARLAND 2-channel Video Optical Transmitter &
Receiver

SOA-HX-DV200DW kg

291.0 EUR 0.7SOARLAND 2-channel Video + 1-channel Reverse
Data Optical Transmitter & Receiver

SOA-HX-DV201DWF kg

324.0 EUR 0.8SOARLAND 4-channel Video Optical Transmitter &
Receiver

SOA-HX-DV400DW kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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343.0 EUR 0.8SOARLAND 4-channel Video + 1-channel Reverse
Data Optical Transmitter & Receiver

SOA-HX-DV401DWF kg

412.0 EUR 1.0SOARLAND 8-channel Video Optical Transmitter &
Receiver

SOA-HX-DV800DW kg

423.0 EUR 1.1SOARLAND 8-channel Video + 1-channel Reverse
Data Optical Transmitter & Receiver

SOA-HX-DV801DWF kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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